57). 13004
Republic of the Philippines 7-0%. 30
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

CENTRAL OFFICE
Manila
095 NOV 2018
DEPARTMENT ORDER ) SUBJECT 75% Partial List of Initial
‘l 6 O ) Accreditation of Project
No. ) Engineers and Inspectors
Series of 2018 -~ .06./x )

In accordance with Revised Guidelines on the Accreditation and Assignment of DPWH
Project Engineers and Inspectors under Department Order No. 115, Series of 2018, the
following engineers are hereby accredited with corresponding classification indicated

opposite their names:
NAME

ABANILLA, REGGIE M.
ABONGAN, JOLLIBEE D.

BOLOLATO, MARY-MAY B.
BONOT, ROEVEL JUDE B.
BUHAT, ROY TRISTAN A.
CADUNGOG, MICHELLE P.

R oxin B N

AGUIGAM, JESS ANTHONY A.
BATUYONG, ALBERT KAISER, JR. A.

9. CALAPRE, VINCENT MONTRIX O.

10. CASTILLO, CHARMAINE S.
11. DALANGIN, EDWIN P.

12. DE GUZMAN, TRIZSANNE MARGARET C.

13. DESAMITO, LORLAINE V.

14. DOCTOLERO, JOHN ANGELO B.

15. DOMAGAS, JEFFERSON L.

16. ESTIPULAR, ZYRAH MARIE A.

17. HERMOSO, ARIS E.
18. HURTADO, CLIFFORD JAY
19. LIMPIADA, JONATHAN J.

D.

20. MAGHINANG, JOHN RICHARD V.

21. MARTIN, ALBERT B.
22. MONTERA, JERSON O.
23. MUNDI, JUNAILE T.

24. NOVENCIDO, ARIES GRACIANO M.

25. ONG, RICHELLE O.
26. ORTEGA, HENDRIX R.

27. PABALAN, SIMON EDWARD M.

28. PADILLA, CONNIE JANET.
29. PUA, JERSON F.

30. QUIDAY, ADRIANE PAUL A.
31. RICO, MARIXANDRA JOBELLE C.

32. TUMALA, DENNIS A.
33. ULIP, JEFFREY S.

CLASSIFICATION

Project Engineer 1
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

ACADEMIA, RICHARD M.
AGPAOA, VIRGILIO, JR. C.
AGUNIAS, CORAH R.

ALBA, MARY GEOCELLE D.
ALVAREZ, JONATHAN DAVID T.
ARCENO, REY LEONARD M.
ARELLANO, VANESSA D.
ASAURO, THERESA LYN F.
ASO, JANETHRIZ B.
ASPERILLA, PATRICK JOHN M.
AYSON, JOHN BENEDICT C.
BALITA, CHRISTIAN PAUL A.
BONA, DEXTER PIO C.
CABALLES, QUEENIE D.

CABATINGAN, IVI MAY J.
CABISUELAS, ARNEL B.
CANEGA, IRIS MAE A.
CANESO, XYRN O.
CANIZARES, GIZELLE B.
CATANGUI, GUIA YZABELLE S.
CERVANIA, RONA D.

COLIS, GEOFFREY Y.

CRUZAT, CARMELO D.

DANDOY, ANTHONY BRIANNE S.

DE LA CRUZ, RAYMUND G.
DEL ROSARIO, EUGENE Y.
DENOSTA, NELSON, JR. L.
DIAZ, MARK ANGELO M.
EGUILOS, ALVIN JOSEPH D.
ESTEVES, VIRGELIO P.
FAJUTAG, SHEREE MAY F.
FLORES, JAYSON KING C.
FRUELDA, HANZEL F.
GAPAD, EDHERWIN M.
GARCIA, KEVIN V.
HERNANDEZ, KINGBERT P.
LAURIDO, PABLITO, JR. R.
LAZARO, MARC ANGELO A.
LEGASPI, JERRY WILSON F.
LLAVE, MARINO, JR. O.
LOGATOC, CRIS RYAN L.
MACABACYAO, JULIUS G.
MANLIGUEZ, ROMEO JUN M.
MANSUETO, ANTONIO V O.
MARQUEZ, ANABELLE R.
MARTIN, FERNAN LOUIS M.
MENDOZA, REMELA JANE P.
NARIO, KARLO MARKO L.

Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer

Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
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82. OBISPO, HARVEY M. Junior Project Engineer
83. ORATE, KERRBHE GIL R. Junior Project Engineer
84. OROZO, BENEDICT F. Junior Project Engineer
85. PAYAS, PERCIVAL S. Junior Project Engineer
86. PENTICOSTES, EDWIN S. Junior Project Engineer
87. PERALTA, LYN-LYN A. Junior Project Engineer
'88. PERFECTO, CARLOS PAULO G. Junior Project Engineer
89. REFE, MARK LYNDON C. Junior Project Engineer
90. SALORIA, FRANCES VINCENT H. Junior Project Engineer
91. STA. ANA, JANET A. Junior Project Engineer
92. TAMBAHOYOT, JOHN CARL O. Junior Project Engineer
93. TAN, BEVERLY GRACE D. Junior Project Engineer
94. TERO, ERNESTO, JR. D. Junior Project Engineer
95. TOMBOKON, GREATCHEN T. Junior Project Engineer
96. VISAYA, MARC ANTHONY A. Junior Project Engineer
97. ABDULLAH, JALIL A. Project Inspector
98. DARIA, CHARIS JAY R. Project Inspector
99. FLORIA, RODERICK L. Project Inspector
100. GALAO-EY, PATRICIO S. Project Inspector
101. JANABAN, KENNETH C. Project Inspector
102. LILANG, JULIUST. Project Inspector
103. LORZANO, RICHARD A. Project Inspector
104. LUAT, PREAZA MARRI D. Project Inspector
105. SALCEDO, MARVIN H. Project Inspector
106. TINAZA, ABRAHAM A Project Inspector

In view of this accreditation, the above-named personnel may be assigned to supervise
DPWH projects, subject to the limits of assignment provided under Department Order No.
115, Series of 2018.

A Certificate of Accreditation and Identification Card bearing a Permanent Number shall be
issued to each accredited Project Engineers and Inspectors.

W/A

MARK A. VILLAR
Secretary

15.1 MGM/RCA

Department of Public Works and Highways
Office of the Secretar

T
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