11.06.50 A

# DEPAI 0.5 NOV 2018

## Republic of the Philippines

### DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

#### **CENTRAL OFFICE**

Manila

DEPARTMENT ORDER

SUBJECT: 75<sup>th</sup> Partial List of Initial Accreditation of Project Engineers and Inspectors

Series of 2018

In accordance with Revised Guidelines on the Accreditation and Assignment of DPWH Project Engineers and Inspectors under Department Order No. 115, Series of 2018, the following engineers are hereby accredited with corresponding classification indicated opposite their names:

#### NAME

#### **CLASSIFICATION**

1.	ABANILLA, REGGIE M.	Project Engineer I
2.	ABONGAN, JOLLIBEE D.	Project Engineer I
3.	AGUIGAM, JESS ANTHONY A.	Project Engineer I
4.	BATUYONG, ALBERT KAISER, JR. A.	Project Engineer I
5.	BOLOLATO, MARY-MAY B.	Project Engineer I
6.	BONOT, ROEVEL JUDE B.	Project Engineer I
7.	BUHAT, ROY TRISTAN A.	Project Engineer I
8.	CADUNGOG, MICHELLE P.	Project Engineer I
9.	CALAPRE, VINCENT MONTRIX O.	Project Engineer I
10.	CASTILLO, CHARMAINE S.	Project Engineer I
11.	DALANGIN, EDWIN P.	Project Engineer I
12.	DE GUZMAN, TRIZSANNE MARGARET C.	Project Engineer I
13.	DESAMITO, LORLAINE V.	Project Engineer I
14.	DOCTOLERO, JOHN ANGELO B.	Project Engineer I
15.	DOMAGAS, JEFFERSON L.	Project Engineer I
16.	ESTIPULAR, ZYRAH MARIE A.	Project Engineer I
17.	HERMOSO, ARIS E.	Project Engineer I
18.	HURTADO, CLIFFORD JAY D.	Project Engineer I
19.	LIMPIADA, JONATHAN J.	Project Engineer I
20.	MAGHINANG, JOHN RICHARD V.	Project Engineer I
21.	MARTIN, ALBERT B.	Project Engineer I
22.	MONTERA, JERSON O.	Project Engineer I
23.	MUNDI, JUNAILE T.	Project Engineer I
24.	NOVENCIDO, ARIES GRACIANO M.	Project Engineer I
25.	ONG, RICHELLE O.	Project Engineer I
26.	ORTEGA, HENDRIX R.	Project Engineer I
27.	PABALAN, SIMON EDWARD M.	Project Engineer I
28.	PADILLA, CONNIE JANE T.	Project Engineer I
29.	PUA, JERSON F.	Project Engineer I
30.	QUIDAY, ADRIANE PAUL A.	Project Engineer I
31.	RICO, MARIXANDRA JOBELLE C.	Project Engineer I
32.	TUMALA, DENNIS A.	Project Engineer I
33.	ULIP, JEFFREY S.	Project Engineer I

Junior Project Engineer

Junior Project Engineer

34.	ACADEMIA, RICHARD M.	Junior Project Engineer
35.	AGPAOA, VIRGILIO, JR. C.	Junior Project Engineer
36.	AGUNIAS, CORAH R.	Junior Project Engineer
37.	ALBA, MARY GEOCELLE D.	Junior Project Engineer
38.	ALVAREZ, JONATHAN DAVID T.	Junior Project Engineer
39.	ARCENO, REY LEONARD M.	Junior Project Engineer
40.	ARELLANO, VANESSA D.	Junior Project Engineer
41.	ASAURO, THERESA LYN F.	Junior Project Engineer
42.	ASO, JANETHRIZ B.	Junior Project Engineer
43.	ASPERILLA, PATRICK JOHN M.	Junior Project Engineer
44.	AYSON, JOHN BENEDICT C.	Junior Project Engineer
	•	Junior Project Engineer
45.	BALITA, CHRISTIAN PAUL A.	
46.	BONA, DEXTER PIO C.	Junior Project Engineer
<b>47</b> .	CABALLES, QUEENIE D.	Junior Project Engineer
48.	CABATINGAN, IVI MAY J.	Junior Project Engineer
49.	CABISUELAS, ARNEL B.	Junior Project Engineer
50.	CAÑEGA, IRIS MAE A.	Junior Project Engineer
51.	CAÑESO, XYRN O.	Junior Project Engineer
52.	CAÑIZARES, GIZELLE B.	Junior Project Engineer
53.	CATANGUI, GUIA YZABELLE S.	Junior Project Engineer
54.	CERVANIA, RONA D.	Junior Project Engineer
55.	COLIS, GEOFFREY Y.	Junior Project Engineer
56.	CRUZAT, CARMELO D.	Junior Project Engineer
57.	DANDOY, ANTHONY BRIANNE S.	Junior Project Engineer
58.	DE LA CRUZ, RAYMUND G.	Junior Project Engineer
59.	DEL ROSARIO, EUGENE Y.	Junior Project Engineer
60.	DENOSTA, NELSON, JR. L.	Junior Project Engineer
61.	DIAZ, MARK ANGELO M.	Junior Project Engineer
62.	EGUILOS, ALVIN JOSEPH D.	Junior Project Engineer
63.	ESTEVES, VIRGELIO P.	Junior Project Engineer
64.	FAJUTAG, SHEREE MAY F.	Junior Project Engineer
65.	FLORES, JAYSON KING C.	Junior Project Engineer
66.	FRUELDA, HANZEL F.	Junior Project Engineer
67.	GAPAD, EDHERWIN M.	Junior Project Engineer
68.	GARCIA, KEVIN V.	Junior Project Engineer
69.	HERNANDEZ, KINGBERT P.	Junior Project Engineer
70.	LAURIDO, PABLITO, JR. R.	Junior Project Engineer
71.	LAZARO, MARC ANGELO A.	Junior Project Engineer
72.	LEGASPI, JERRY WILSON F.	Junior Project Engineer
73.	LLAVE, MARINO, JR. O.	Junior Project Engineer
74.	LOGATOC, CRIS RYAN L.	Junior Project Engineer
75.	MACABACYAO, JULIUS G.	Junior Project Engineer
76.	MANLIGUEZ, ROMEO JUN M.	Junior Project Engineer
77.	MANSUETO, ANTONIO V O.	Junior Project Engineer
78.	MARQUEZ, ANABELLE R.	Junior Project Engineer
79.	MARTIN, FERNAN LOUIS M.	Junior Project Engineer
ο0	MENDOZA DEMELA JANE D	Junior Project Engineer

80. MENDOZA, REMELA JANE P.81. NARIO, KARLO MARKO L.

75<sup>th</sup> Partial List of Initial Accreditation of Project Engineers/Inspectors Page 3 of 3

82.	OBISPO, HARVEY M.	Junior Project Engineer
83.	ORATE, KERRBHE GIL R.	Junior Project Engineer
84.	OROZO, BENEDICT F.	Junior Project Engineer
85.	PAYAS, PERCIVAL S.	Junior Project Engineer
86.	PENTICOSTES, EDWIN S.	Junior Project Engineer
87.	PERALTA, LYN-LYN A.	Junior Project Engineer
88.	PERFECTO, CARLOS PAULO G.	Junior Project Engineer
89.	REFE, MARK LYNDON C.	Junior Project Engineer
90.	SALORIA, FRANCES VINCENT H.	Junior Project Engineer
91.	STA. ANA, JANET A.	Junior Project Engineer
92.	TAMBAHOYOT, JOHN CARL O.	Junior Project Engineer
93.	TAN, BEVERLY GRACE D.	Junior Project Engineer
94.	TERO, ERNESTO, JR. D.	Junior Project Engineer
95.	TOMBOKON, GREATCHEN T.	Junior Project Engineer
96.	VISAYA, MARC ANTHONY A.	Junior Project Engineer
97.	ABDULLAH, JALIL A.	Project Inspector
98.	DARIA, CHARIS JAY R.	Project Inspector
99.	FLORIA, RODERICK L.	Project Inspector
100.	GALAO-EY, PATRICIO S.	Project Inspector
101.	JANABAN, KENNETH C.	Project Inspector
102.	LILANG, JULIUS T.	Project Inspector
103.	LORZANO, RICHARD A.	Project Inspector
104.	LUAT, PREAZA MARRI D.	Project Inspector
105.	SALCEDO, MARVIN H.	Project Inspector
106.	TINAZA, ABRAHAM A	Project Inspector

In view of this accreditation, the above-named personnel may be assigned to supervise DPWH projects, subject to the limits of assignment provided under Department Order No. 115, Series of 2018.

A Certificate of Accreditation and Identification Card bearing a Permanent Number shall be issued to each accredited Project Engineers and Inspectors.

MARK A. VILLAR

Secretary

15.1 MGM/RCA

Department of Public Works and Highways
Office of the Secretary

WIN8U01668